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Opyra nira A
2025/26 5-i TYp, MaTy Ne22

M aTHMus, 29.08.2025, 13:30, "Binbxisui-ApeHa-Mapk", Binbxisui. 32°C. nagavi: 150
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«BinbxiBUi» BinbXiBLi

97 KikTeHko OnekcaHap

33 T[pa4os Bonogumump
8 TaBpwunok AHLpin

23 HemyaHiHoB OmuTpo (K)
5 MakcumeHko borpaH

88 BariH Irop

17 MeTpuk AHOpIN

10 LUypkaH Inns

11 LUWocTak AMunTpo

7 boubkiB CBATOCNAB
9 [Jebuy Bacuib

3anacHi

71 Abpamos Muxainno
12 BanHsap LaHiin

16 ba3zapos €rop

24 QOyHAOyK Bnagucnas
77 TumoweHKo Kupwuo

92 MaHaceHko Ceprin
22 AHpgpiua ApTem

99 LWecTakoB Muxanno
14 Tnarona OnekcaHap

TpeHep
CemepeHko OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

Jinnko Mupocnas
AcucteHT 1:
KoBanb4yk Hpin
ACUCTEHT 2:
KpasyeHko HOpin
4- apbiTp:
MonHap Poctucnas

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

Bactota Mukona

1:1
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BYKOBUHA

(L

«BbykoBMHa-2» YepHiBui

70
66
63
90
98
78
80
87
89
79
93

depoToB HikiTa
MNeTpyHuk OnekcaHgp
Hawkoseub ApTeM
NenHes HikiTa (K)
Jlanko BiTanin
MenbHUYYK ApTyp
lNeTpos Bnagucnas
Kepmay CesiToCnaB
ny6osuk PeHaT
CagiH OaHiin
"amonioB Hasap

3anacHi

71
81
60
88
55
75
52
99
69

banaH HikiTa
®ypkaso Apocnas
Inika Aptem

Kanna Hasap
KHs3€B €Erop
OpnioB Onekcin
MncapeHKo EBreHin
Cteutopa AMutpo
KOaiH MukuTa

TpeHep
E€gimoB mMnTpoO
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Opyra nira A, 2025/26, 5-in Typ, MaTy Ne22
M sTHUUS, 29.08.2025, 13:30, "BinbxiBui-ApeHa-Mapk", Binbxisui. 32°C. Msgavi: 150
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«BinbxiBsui» BinbxiBLi «bykoBMHa-2» YepHiBLi
11 WocTak OmMutpo () 2'
9 [lebuy Bacunb 19'
\ 66 MNeTpyHMK OnekcaHap
46 N 88 Kanga Hazap
9 [lebuy Bacunb ,
92 MNaHaceHko Ceprii N 46
23 HemyaHiHOB OMUTPO 46'
\ 78 MenbHN4YyK ApTyp
2> N 60 Inika ApTem
66' @ 89 Jly6oBunK PeHaT
71" t 87 Kepmay CaTocsiaB
52 MNuncapeHKo EBreHin
\ 79 CagiH HaHiin
1 L 55 KHA3€eB €Erop
88 BariH Irop ,
24 ®yHAyKk Bnagncnas N 72
7 boubkie CBATOCAB \
77 TumMoLLeHKo Kupuno N 2
, 89 Mybosuk PeHaT
8> N 75 Opnos Onekcin
10 UypkaH lnnga ,
16 ba3apos €rop N 90+2
90+3' 70 ®epoToB HikiTa
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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